Transmission Planning Work Group

7/11/00 Tue
7/21/00 Fri
7/26/00 Wed
7/27/00 Thu
7/28/00 Fri

0830 - 1530
0830 - 1530
0900 - 1700
0900 - 1700
0830 - 1530

Kingstad Center, Portland (5933 Win Sivers Dr,1st Floor)
PDX Center, Portland
PDX Center, Portland
PDX Center, Portland
PDX Center, Portland



